
LinkIT
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway

T +47 22 90 37 00 
W www.linkit.eu 
M linkit@linkit.eu

Visit our website:

         

Imported and 
distributed by CBK 
Distribusjon AS

Product Data Sheet

LinkIT QSFP28 100Gbps PSM4 2km LinkIT
4 x 25Gbps | 1310nm | DDM | MPO/MTP-12

Product number: LI-QSFP28MPO-PSM4-LI

     Product Description
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